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Fill out Legibly and Completely
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Assigned Approved Protocol Number 

from IACUC

Date of Surgical Procedure

GLP Format

(02-Jan-2021 or 02 JAN 21)

Number under the Bar Code on Cage Card or Individual Animal ID

What did you do within the limits of your Approved Animal Use Protocol 

(Subcutaneous ALZET® Osmotic Pump in Mice )

Who performed the surgical Procedure

What approved anesthetic was used (Ketamine, Xylazine)

What time were Analgesics administered (1:00 PM/ 1300)
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What Analgesic is approved for use in your Animal Use 

Protocol, how often will they be given, and for how long 

(Meloxicam2-5mg/kg IP once daily for 1-2 days Post Op)

Who in your lab will be responsible for post-operative 

care for the Animal

If this box is checked, 

that means IACUC 

protocol approved no 

use of analgesia

Place “not applicable”

under Analgesia blank /

section on form
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This box can be checked if labs are keeping more detailed 

records because this pink card does not always provide 

enough space for what they are doing.
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Date of Observation: 

GLP Format:

dd-Mmm-yyyy (01-Jan-2021)

dd MMM yy (01 JAN 21)

Time of Observation: 

Format:

1:00 AM/PM

24 Hour-Time

(0100 / 1300)
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This is the Animals Health Record 

&

Record for post-operative care

(First dose post op Meloxicam2-5mg/kg IP; animal 

looks good)

Block 3 

Letter 

Initials 

(JKH)



QUESTIONS & SUPPORT
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VETERINARY SERVICE SUPPORT PERSONNEL

NAME OFFICE PHONE E-MAIL

Glenn Florence (Research Analyst) 859-257-1026 gflor0@email.uky.edu 

Kristin Fox (Research Analyst) 859-562-0159 kristin.fox@uky.edu 

Megan Bauer (Vet Tech) 859-323-3616 megan.bauer@uky.edu 

Nikki Caudil (Vet Tech) 859-323-6010 nikki.caudill@uky.edu

Ariel Masingo (Vet Tech) 859-323-1958 ariel.masingo@uky.edu 

Taylour Mims (Vet Tech) 859-323-3093 tbwo222@uky.edu 

Bonnie Newcomb (Vet Tech) 859-257-4592 bonnie.newcomb@uky.edu 

Ameil Hall (Research Facility Manager-Clinical) 859-323-1547 amelia.hall@uky.edu

Dr. Stasis Bembenek Bailey (Veterinarian) 859-562-0575 stasia.bembenekbailey@uky.edu

Dr. Jillian Condrey (Veterinarian) 859-323-0289 jillian.condrey@uky.edu

Dr. Cheryl Haughton (Veterinarian) 859-257-3548 cheryl.haughton@uky.edu 

Dr. Jeanie Kincer (Acting Director/Veterinarian) 859-323-5469 jeanie.kincer@uky.edu 
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TO SCHEDULE A TRAINING

Ken Hays

DLAR Training Coordinator

ken.hays@uky.edu
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Dr. Cheryl Haughton, DVM

Senior Clinical Veterinarian

859-257-3548

H41F

cheryl.haughton@uky.edu
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